
1305 HEIDI HAVEN COURT, OSHKOSH, WI, 54904-5935
https://www.adashunjones.com

1305 HEIDI HAVEN
Court, OSHKOSH,
WI, 54904-5935

$389,000

Welcome home to this graciously styled castle located in the Traeger School district,
Westleigh Farms subdivision on Oshkosh’s westside. 3 Bedrooms, 2.5 Baths, and just
over 2000 sq ft await the lucky buyer. Amenities include a warm 4 season room, gas
fireplace, loft/office area, 1st floor primary bedroom, with full bath, 1st floor laundry
and...

Mike
RE/MAX On The Water

• 3 beds
• 3 baths

• Residential

• Residential

• Active

• 2068 sq ft



Features
GarageYN: No AttachedGarageYN: No

FireplaceYN: No PoolPrivateYN: No

Lot Features: Corner Lot, Sidewalk Features: Gas,One,Pantry,Vaulted
Ceiling,Walk-in Closet(s)

Above Grade Finished Area, sq ft: 2068 Tax Amount: 6566

Inclusions: refrig,gas
range,microwave,dishwasher,wood shelving bsmt,
washer&dryer,window treatments,quilt on the wall in
Living Rm,municipal garbage+recycle bins

Exclusions: personal property of
seller not included above

Amenities
Waterfront
available: No

Amenities:
Dishwasher,Dryer,Microwave,Range/Oven,Refrigerator,Washer

Water Source:
Municipal/City

Sewer: Municipal Sewer

Room Sizes



Room type Dimensions Level

Bedroom 1 16X13 Main

Bedroom 2 12X13 Upper

Bedroom 3 14X13 Upper

Kitchen 13X10 Main

Living Or Great Room 15X19 Main

Dining Room 10X13 Main

Other Room 8X13 Upper

Other Room 2 14X13 Main

Other Room 3 10X5 Main

Building Details
NewConstructionYN: No ArchitecturalStyle: Contemporary

Heating: Central A/C, Forced Air Basement: Full,Stubbed for Bath

Exterior material: Brick,Vinyl Parking: Attached,Opener Included

Agent Details
Agent Full Name: Mike Dorsey Agent Email: mike@oshkoshrealty.com


